Dienstplan 2020 Schiitzenhaus

bis 04.01.2020
06.01.-10.01.
13.01.-17.01.
20.01.-24.01.
27.01.-31.01.
03.02.-07.02.
10.02.-14.02.
17.02.-21.02.
24.02.-28.02.
02.03.-06.03.
09.03.-13.03.
16.03.-20.03.
23.03.-27.03.
30.03.-03.04.
06.04.-10.04.
13.04.-17.04.
20.04.-24.04.
27.04.-01.05.
04.05.-08.05.
11.05.-15.05.
18.05.-22.05.
25.05.-29.05.
01.06.-05.06.
08.06.-12.06.
15.06.-19.06.
22.06.-26.06.
29.06.-03.07.
06.07.-14.08.
17.08.-21.08.
24.08.-28.08.
31.08.-04.09.
07.09.-11.009.
14.09.-18.09.
21.09.-25.009.
28.09.-02.10.
05.10.-09.10.
12.10.-16.10.
19.10.-23.10.
26.10.-30.10.
02.11.-06.11.
09.11.-13.11.
16.11.-20.11.
23.11.-27.11.
30.11.-04.12.
07.12.-11.12.
14.12.-18.12.
21.12.-09.01.2021

Winterpause

Pascal Linn
Sebastian Fischer
Jorg Gemeinder
F.J. Reiferth
Thomas Mergenthal
Frank Losacker
Michael Scherer
Thomas Schéafer
Stefan Schwiegers
Thomas Schlicht
Michael Wolf

Axel Kessler
Thomas Weier
Thorsten Weier
Johannes Diehl
Jorg Hannappel
Roger Groth
Manfred Gemeinder
Christian Lauer
Pascal Linn
Sebastian Fischer
Jorg Gemeinder
F.J. Reiferth
Thomas Mergenthal
Frank Losacker
Michael Scherer
SOMMERPAUSE
Thomas Schéafer
Stefan Schwiegers
Thomas Schlicht
Michael Wolf

Axel Kessler
Thomas Weier
Thorsten Weier
Johannes Diehl
Jorg Hannappel
Roger Groth
Manfred Gemeinder
Christian Lauer
Pascal Linn
Sebastian Fischer
Jorg Gemeinder
F.J. Reiferth
Thomas Mergenthal
Frank Losacker
WINTERPAUSE



