Dienstplan 2020 Schützenhaus

bis 04.01.2020	Winterpause
06.0110.01.	Pascal Linn
13.0117.01.	Sebastian Fischer
20.0124.01.	Jörg Gemeinder
27.0131.01.	F.J. Reiferth
03.0207.02.	Thomas Mergenthal
10.0214.02.	Frank Losacker
17.0221.02.	Michael Scherer
24.0228.02.	Thomas Schäfer
02.0306.03.	Stefan Schwiegers
09.0313.03.	Thomas Schlicht
16.0320.03.	Michael Wolf
23.0327.03.	Axel Kessler
30.0303.04.	Thomas Weier
06.0410.04.	Thorsten Weier
13.0417.04.	Johannes Diehl
20.0424.04.	Jörg Hannappel
27.0401.05.	Roger Groth
04.0508.05.	Manfred Gemeinder
11.0515.05.	Christian Lauer Pascal Linn
18.0522.05.	Sebastian Fischer
25.0529.05. 01.0605.06.	
08.0612.06.	Jörg Gemeinder F.J. Reiferth
15.0619.06.	Thomas Mergenthal
22.0626.06.	Frank Losacker
29.0603.07.	Michael Scherer
06.0714.08.	SOMMERPAUSE
17.0821.08.	Thomas Schäfer
24.0828.08.	Stefan Schwiegers
31.0804.09.	Thomas Schlicht
07.0911.09.	Michael Wolf
14.0918.09.	Axel Kessler
21.0925.09.	Thomas Weier
28.0902.10.	Thorsten Weier
05.1009.10.	Johannes Diehl
12.1016.10.	Jörg Hannappel
19.1023.10.	Roger Groth
26.1030.10.	Manfred Gemeinder
02.1106.11.	Christian Lauer
09.1113.11.	Pascal Linn
16.1120.11.	Sebastian Fischer
23.1127.11.	Jörg Gemeinder
30.1104.12.	F.J. Reiferth
07.1211.12.	Thomas Mergenthal
14.1218.12.	Frank Losacker
21.1209.01.2021	WINTERPAUSE